
2022 Grassports Under 18 Boys Junior State Championships
30 Jun - 3 Jul 2022
Melbourne, Victoria

Appointment Sheet - 2 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 02 Jul 2022 15:50 Pool D SSC Parkville - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Wildcats Green Black Green Black

South West Eagles Maroon Black Maroon Black
Umpires BOYD Austin (AUS) FOY Aaron (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer TRENERY Michael (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 02 Jul 2022 18:35 Pool D SSC Parkville - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North East Knights White Black Green Black

Gippsland Bulls Blue Black Blue Black
Umpires HALLETT Stuart (AUS) FOY Aaron (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer LAWRENCE Karen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 02 Jul 2022 18:45 Pool D SSC Parkville - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Sharks Purple Black Purple Black
Western Wildcats Green Black Green Black

Umpires BOYD Austin (AUS) WILLIAMS Charlie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer GOLDSMITH Duncan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 02 Jul 2022 19:40 Pool D SSC Parkville - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South West Eagles Maroon Black Maroon Black

North East Red Devils White Black Black Black
Umpires WILLIAMS Charlie (AUS) HUANG Harry (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer TRENERY Michael (AUS)
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2022 Grassports Under 18 Boys Junior State Championships
30 Jun - 3 Jul 2022
Melbourne, Victoria

Appointment Sheet - 2 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 02 Jul 2022 19:40 Pool C SSC Parkville - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North West Tigers Orange Black Orange Black

North West Lightning Sky Blue Black Sky Blue Black
Umpires WIGHTMAN Ewan (AUS) FOY Aaron (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer LAWRENCE Karen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 02 Jul 2022 20:35 Pool C SSC Parkville - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Central Flames Red Black Red Black

Eastern Hotshots Green Black Green Black
Umpires HALLETT Stuart (AUS) HUANG Harry (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer GOLDSMITH Duncan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 02 Jul 2022 20:35 Pool D SSC Parkville - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Sharks Purple Black Purple Black
Gippsland Bulls Blue Black Blue Black

Umpires RUTLEY Cameron (AUS) WIGHTMAN Ewan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer LAWRENCE Karen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 02 Jul 2022 21:30 Pool D SSC Parkville - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North East Red Devils Red Black Red Black

North East Knights White Black Green Black
Umpires WILLIAMS Charlie (AUS) MAY J (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer GOLDSMITH Duncan (AUS)
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